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Title |

Marcia A. Sprankle
Sharon Williamson
Gail Clark Dickson
Mary Cross
Young-chan Han
Tricia Crafton
Shanna Edmond
Corey Tinsley

Social Studies, Science, STEM, Environmental and Disciplinary Literacy

Bruce Lesh
Sheila Cox

Science Programs

Vacant

Echell Curtis
Kirsten Jackson
Jeremy Haack

Social Studies Programs

Leah Renzi
Daisy Toler
Beth Ann Haas

Assistant State Superintendent
Executive Associate

Director

Management Associate

Section Chief

Education Program Specialist 1

Family Improvement/Title | Specialist

Education Program Specialist
Education Program Specialist
Administrative Aide

Director
Executive Associate

Coordinator
Administrative Specialist
Specialist, Science
Specialist, Science

Coordinator
Office Secretary
Specialist, Social Studies

Instructional Improvement and Teacher Effectiveness

Cecilia Roe
Vacant

Echell Curtis
Dan Capozzi
Heather Sauers
Judy Kowarsky
Lesley Beavers
Keanna Mathis

Director

Management Associate
Administrative Specialist

PD Specialist

Specialist, Instructional Assessment
Specialist, Curriculum Support
Specialist, Professional Learning
Secretary

Reading/English Language Arts Program

Ava Spencer

Jennifer Ralston
Kathleen Baker-Maher

Coordinator
Specialist, Reading/ELA
Specialist, Reading/ELA

410-767-0315
410-767-0316

410-767-0321
410-767-0286
410-767-5153
410-767-0281
410-767-6756
410-767-3553
410-767-0047
410-767-0308

410-767-0519
410-767-0316

410-767-0329
410-767-6581
410-767-0323
410-767-4663

410-767-0589
410-767-0344
410-767-0351

410-767-0574
410-767-0319
410-767-6581
410-767-0328
410-767-0871
410-767-0870
410-767-0346
410-767-0319

410-767-0830
410-767-0520
410-767-0336



Instructional Programs

Susan Spinnato Director 410-767-0349
Douglas Robertson Management Associate 410-767-0347
English Leaner/Title III Programs
Ilhye Yoon Lead Specialist, EL/Title I1I 410-767-0714
Young-chan Han Specilaist, EL/Title 11 410-767-6756
Vacant Administrative Specialist 410-767-0630
Gifted and Talented Programs
Bruce Riegel Specialist, Gifted and Talented Education 410-767-0527
World Languages
Bonnie Pechulis Specialist, World Languages 410-767-0331
Equity and Cultural Proficiency
Mary Howlett-Brandon Specialist, Equity & Cultural Proficiency 410-767-0367
Gaining Early Awareness and Readiness for Undergraduate Programs (GEAR-UP) Grant
Specialist
Andrenette Mack-Augins Specialist, ELA & Mathematics Grant 410-767-0734
Fine Arts Program _
Alysia Lee Coordinator 410-767-0352

Fine Arts Project Manager

Lillian Jacobson 410-767-0754

Health/PE Programs

Jason Semanoff Specialist, Physical Education 410-767-0327
Lea Jaspers Specialist, Health Education 410-767-0330
Echell Curtis Administrative Specialist 410-767-6581

Instructional Technology & School Library Media

Valerie Emrich Director 410-767-0382
Kim Bellinger Management Associate 410-767-0448
Instructional Technology Programs and Student Online Programs
Erin Senior Specialist, Instructional Technology 410-767-0030
Morrall Thompson Specialist, SLDS Grant 410-767-1476
School Library Media
Laura Hicks Specialist, School Library Media 410-767-0534
Web-based Learning Project (MVLO)
Daisy Evans MVLO Technical Support 410-767-0344
Vanessa Felder Online PD Specialist 410-767-6564
Gregg Ford Specialist, Learning Management System 410-767-0766
Brandon Riesett Specialist, Accessibility 410-767-0760

Mathematics Program

Debra Ward Coordinator 410-767-0355
Nina Riggs Specialist, Mathematics 410-767-0509
Linda Schoenbrodt Specialist, Mathematics 410-767-0864





